THE DATASHEET OF
ADR291GRZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise Micropower 2.5 V and
4.096 V Precision Voltage References
  ADR291/ADR292
Rev. F
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

  ADR291/ADR292
Rev. F | Page 17 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage
Initial Accuracy
(±%)
Temperature
Coefficient Max
(ppm/°C)
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
ADR291ERZ 2.50 0.08 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291ERZ-REEL7 2.50 0.08 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291FRZ 2.50 0.12 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291FRZ-REEL 2.50 0.12  15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8  2,500
ADR291FRZ-REEL7 2.50 0.12 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291GRZ 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291GRZ-REEL 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR291GRZ-REEL7 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291GRUZ 2.50 0.24  25 8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  98
ADR291GRUZ-REEL 2.50 0.24  25 8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
ADR291GRUZ-REEL7 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 1,000
ADR291GT9Z 2.50 0.24 25 3-Lead TO-92 T-3 98
ADR292ERZ 4.096 0.07 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292ERZ-REEL 4.096 0.07 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR292FRZ 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292FRZ-REEL 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR292FRZ-REEL7 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR292GRZ 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292GRZ-REEL7 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR292GRUZ 4.096 0.24 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 98
ADR292GRUZ-REEL7 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADR291/ADR292
Rev. F | Page 18 of 20
NOTES